
 

                                                                                                      
 

 
 

DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

Saturday 30th November 2013 3.00 pm – Visiting Group singing Christmas Carols 
and Songs 

Monday 9th December 2013 6.00 pm - Tree Lighting/Mulled Wine/Mince Pies 

Tuesday 10th December 2013 2.00 pm Ecumenical Service followed by  
Ashford House Christmas Party 

Friday 13th December 2013 7.00 pm Andre Rieu musical evening 

Monday 16th December 2013 11.00 am – Dominican Convent 6th Class Choir 

Wednesday 18th December 2013 3.00 pm Over 50s Club Concert 

Thursday 19th December 2013 7.00 pm Mulled Wine Evening Reception 
Trip to Pavilion Theatre – Emer Quinn concert 

Saturday 21st December 2013 3.00 pm Christmas Raffle and Decorated Christmas 
Scarf Competition 

Monday 23rd December 2013 3.00 pm Christmas Show with Hedda 

Tuesday 24th December 2013 3.00 pm Christmas Reminiscence with Irish Coffees 

Wednesday 25th December 2013 10.00 am – 12 noon Drinks Reception and Canapés 

Thursday 26th December 2013 3.00 pm Movie Magic 

Tuesday 31st December 2013 6.30 pm - New Year’s Eve Celebrations 

Throughout festive season – Christmas music/films, making Christmas cards etc. 

                                                                                              

CHRISTMAS 
ACTIVITIES 


